Femme Actuelle

Lecteur Derniére Période
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OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
7.4%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
3.0%

Milliers Structure

532 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

7.0%

4.0%
135 25.0% 1.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

7.0%
7.0%
16.0%
23.0%
47.0%

3.0%
4.0%
5.0%
10.0%
10.0%

79 15.0% 2.0%
53 10.0% 1.0%
154 29.0% 2.0%
190 36.0% 5.0%
56 11.0% 3.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

4.0%
0.0%
24.0%
21.0%
5.0%
1.0%
10.0%
35.0%

4.0%
3.0%
7.0%
7.0%
7.0%
4.0%
5.0%
10.0%

101 19.0% 2.0%
87 16.0% 2.0%
94 18.0% 6.0%
11 2.0% 3.0%
45 9.0% 3.0%

187 35.0% 3.0%

6 1.0% 4.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2021-V3
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
2 603 100.0% 4.9% 562 100.0% 2.2% 2 041
2041 78.0% 7.0% - - - 2041
562 22.0% 2.0% 562 100.0% 2.0% -
184 7.0% 2.0% 50 9.0% 1.0% 134
185 7.0% 2.0% 32 6.0% 0.0% 152
430 17.0% 3.0% 95 17.0% 1.0% 335
575 22.0% 6.0% 115 20.0% 2.0% 460
1229 47.0% 7.0% 270 48.0% 3.0% 959
121 5.0% 2.0% 36 6.0% 1.0% 85
8 0.0% 2.0% 3 0.0% 1.0% 6
530 20.0% 4.0% 43 8.0% 1.0% 487
490 19.0% 6.0% 63 11.0% 2.0% 427
167 6.0% 2.0% 71 13.0% 1.0% 96
49 2.0% 3.0% 21 4.0% 2.0% 28
277 11.0% 3.0% 75 13.0% 2.0% 202
960 37.0% 7.0% 250 45.0% 3.0% 710
846 33.0% 5.0% 208 37.0% 2.0% 638
358 14.0% 5.0% 79 14.0% 2.0% 279
455 17.0% 5.0% 111 20.0% 2.0% 343
331 13.0% 3.0% 56 10.0% 1.0% 275
614 24.0% 5.0% 108 19.0% 1.0% 506
2021-V3

31.0%
14.0%
17.0%
13.0%
25.0%

8.0%
7.0%
7.0%
5.0%
7.0%

197 37.0% 3.0%
34 6.0% 1.0%
102 19.0% 3.0%
109 21.0% 2.0%
90 17.0% 2.0%
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